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Result
Ref. Range

6.24 - 137

10 - 45
0.6 - 1.6
2.5 - 6.0

135 - 145

3.5 - 5.5
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8.5 - 11

1.6 - 2.6
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Albumin
Result
Globulin
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0.20
0.13
29.0
49.8
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6.70
3.50
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U/L

U/L
IU
g/dl
g/dl

gidl

1?-Q.3

12.10
7.6
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'100.13

8.6
2.83
6.27
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